
For more information, please contact Joi Mahand at (205) 332-6636 / Joi.Mahand@homewoodpubliclibrary.org or 
Cristina Castor at (205) 332-6616 / Cristina.Castor@homewoodpubliclibrary.org.  

Educator Book Club 
 

2022-2023 School Year Selections 
In hopes of sparking conversation around the issues our kids/tweens/teens 
are facing today, the Homewood Public Library is hosting a monthly book 

club for educators.  

Monday, August 22 
 

Monday, September 19 
 

Monday, October 17 Monday, November 14 
 

Monday, December 12 
 

Monday, January 23 
  

Monday, February 27 
 

Monday, March 20 
 

Monday, April 17 
 

Monday, May 8 
 


